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184 ALBRECHT Elsa w GER DEC E1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
202 BARAN Martyna w POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - - x - x - -
139 BARSI Minka Nina w HUN TDKE D2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
212 BEITLICH Lara w GER MEV F1 Doreen Beitlich - x - x - - - -
231 BENKANOUN Loubna w FRA - Senior FFRS  Tristanloy - - - x - x - -
120 BOBROVSKY Miroslava w GER DEC E1 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
203 BOSIEK Karolina w POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - - x - x - -
134 CAIS Monica w ITA Inline 360 M60 Monica Cais - - - - x - - x
230 CLOÉ Modicom w FRA - B1 FFRS  Tristanloy - - - x - - - x
247 DE RUIJTER Evi w NED - A2 Milan Kocken - - - - - - x
121 DOLBINA Polina w UKR DEC B2 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -
245 ENGELHARDT Emma w GER DEC C1 Nataliia Khochyna - - - x - x - -
244 ENGELHARDT Lilly w GER DEC B1 Nataliia Khochyna - - - x - x - -
234 FARIA Belinda w FRA - B2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - - x - - - x
228 FRABOULET Manon w FRA - Senior FFRS  Tristanloy - - - x - - - x
229 FROUMENTIN Alysée w FRA - B1 FFRS  Tristanloy - - - x - - - x
103 GEIEROVÁ Anna w CZE - A1 Pavel Semeniuk - - - x - - x -
104 GEIEROVÁ Ema w CZE - C1 Pavel Semeniuk - - - x - x - -
185 GÖBEL Emma w GER DEC F2 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
207 GÜNTERT Jasmin w SUI PSZ Senior Marcel Güntert - - - x - - -
123 HEINLE Luna w GER DEC C2 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -
124 HILBIG Lene w GER DEC C1 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -
186 HIRSCHBICHLER Anna w GER DEC F1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
125 HOPF Emilia w GER DEC B1 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -
169 HOVIUS Noor w NED - A2 Onno Möller - - - x - x - -
187 HÜBENBECKER Nele w GER DEC F2 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
249 HUGENER Heidi w SUI ESZ Neo Heidi Hugener - - - x - - - x
126 HUNGER Magdalena w GER DEC F2 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
194 JEPPSSON Renate w NOR Nesodden M50 Renate Jeppsson - - - x - - x -
224 JULOU Maiwenn w FRA - A2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - - x - - - x
127 KHOCHYNA Uljana w UKR DEC B1 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -
238 KOCH Laura w GER ERSCO E2 Kai Motschmann - - x - x - - -
237 KOCH Luisa w GER ERSCO D2 Kai Motschmann - - - x - x - -
179 KOGLER Johanna w GER DEC D1 Filip  Woicik - - - x - x - -
188 KÖHLER Maya w GER DEC F1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
242 KREITMAIER Amelie w GER EHC Kloste E1 Renate Ulrich - - x - x - - -
163 KREJČOVÁ Adéla w CZE BOJ A1 Jiří Macháček - - - x - x - -
150 KRYCHNIAK Magdalena w POL UKS 3 Mil M50 Magdalena  Krychniak - - - x - - - x
105 LAI Emily w CZE - C1 Pavel Semeniuk - - - x - x - -
164 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina w CZE KRS Neo Jiří Macháček - - - - - - x
170 MÖLLER Bente w NED SVU Neo Onno Möller - - - x - - - x
129 OSYPENKO Maryna w UKR DEC D2 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -

Geneates by SSCM Created on 02.01.2026 - 13:58 Page 1 of 4



Frillensee Cup Registrations / Entries 03.01.2026

Start No. Name Gender Nat Club AG Coach
03.01. 
100m

03.01. 
100m

03.01. 
300m

03.01. 
300m

03.01. 
500m

03.01. 
500m

03.01. 
1000m

03.01. 
1000m

03.01. 
1500m

03.01. 
1500m

03.01. 
3000m

03.01. 
3000m

160 PECOVÁ Lucie w CZE - C2 Pavel Kulma - - - x - - x -
236 PITA Martina w ECU - Neo Martina Pita - - - - - x -
241 PRACHAROVA Monika w CZE BZK Praha A2 Roman Prachár - - - - - x -
239 REINWART Anastasia w GER ERSCO E1 Kai Motschmann - - x - x - - -
240 REINWART Frieda w GER ERSCO F1 Kai Motschmann - x - x - - - -
162 RODENHUIS Hiske w NED SIV Zeist E1 Hiske Rodenhuis - x - x - - - -
254 RUI Arianna w ITA PolAquila C1 Gabriele  Galli - - - x - - x -
140 SÁNDOR Laura w HUN TDKE D1 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
196 SCHWABL Antonia w GER DEC F1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
180 SCHWABL Greta w GER DEC E2 Filip  Woicik - - - x - x - -
106 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina w CZE - C1 Pavel Semeniuk - - - x - x - -
189 SEHOVAC Sofia w GER DEC F1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
157 SEIFERT July w GER TSM B1 Steffi Seifert - - - x - - -
130 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia w UKR DEC B1 Iryna Volina - - - - x - -
131 SPIEGEL Elisa w GER DEC A1 Iryna Volina - - - x - x - -
190 STEINBRECHER Emelie w GER DEC E1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
145 TOTH Kathleen w SUI ESZ M45 Kathleen Toth - - - x - - x -
257 TROVÓ Emma w ITA PolAquila A2 Gabriele  Galli - - - x - - x -
142 URBANEK Orsolya w HUN TDKE C2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - - x - x - -
132 VOLOSHYNA Milena w UKR DEC E1 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
216 WEISEL Mathilda w GER MEV E2 Doreen Beitlich - x - x - - - -
159 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília w HUN TDKE C1 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
191 WIMMER Lena w GER DEC E1 DEC Inzell Tiger - x - x - - - -
204 WOJTASIK Iga w POL POL Senior Adam Lefler - - - x - x - -
133 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia w UKR DEC F2 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
181 ZAUNER Anna w GER DEC D2 Filip  Woicik - - - x - x - -
205 ZIOMEK-NOGAL Kaja w POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - - x - x - -
258 ZULIANI Serena w ITA PolAquila C1 Gabriele  Galli - - - x - x - -

197 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper m POL - Neo Adam Lefler - - x - x - - -
108 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor m UKR DEC F2 Iryna Volina - x - x - - - -
135 BARSI Dorián m HUN TDKE B2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
209 BEITLICH Hannes m GER MEV D2 Doreen Beitlich x - x - - - - -
206 BLAKBORN Willem m GER DEC M50 Willem Blakborn - - x - x - - -
109 BOBIK Artem m UKR DEC C2 Iryna Volina - - - - - x -
173 BOHLI Erich m GER DEC M80 DEC Inzell Tiger - - - - x - -
153 BRANDL Giampaolo m SUI - B1 Werner Brandl - - x - - x - -
182 BRAUN Jonathan m GER EVD A1 Eislauf-Verein Dresden - - x - - - x -
148 DE RUIJTER Kay m NED - C1 Nicole De Ruijter - - x - - x - -
167 DE WINTER Jelmer m NED - Neo Onno Möller - - x - - x - -
166 DÉVAI Áron m HUN TDKE B2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
192 DÖRNER Richard m GER DEC F1 DEC Inzell Tiger x - x - - - - -
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110 DRYHA Bogdan m UKR DEC Neo Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
156 FIEBIG Carl Leonhard m GER TSM C2 Steffi Seifert - - x - - x - -
255 GASPARI Mattia m SVK PolAquila C1 Gabriele  Galli - - x - - x - -
233 GICQUEL Noa m FRA - A2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - - x -
107 HEINLE Ingo m GER DEC M50 Ingo Matthias Heinle - - x - - x - -
111 HOLZNER Artemij m GER DEC F2 Iryna Volina - x - x - - - -
112 HUNGER Lukas m GER DEC F1 Iryna Volina x - x - - - - -
144 IGAR Péter m HUN TDKE D2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
172 JABŁOŃSKI Franciszek m POL Pilica B1 Roland Cieślak - - x - x - - -
102 JEŠÁTKO Lukáš m CZE - E2 Pavel Semeniuk - x - x - - - -
152 KAISER Boas m SUI - Neo Boas Kaiser - - x - - x - -
198 KANIA Marek m POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - x - x - - -
183 KOGLER Benedikt m GER DEC E1 DEC Inzell Tiger x - x - - - - -
114 KOLLMANN Julian Emil m GER DEC C2 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
161 KYNCL Michal m CZE KRS B1 Pavel Kulma - - x - - x - -
225 LE TYRANT Axel m FRA - B2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - - x -
174 LEHTONEN Juuso m FIN - Senior Janne Hanninen - - - x - - -
256 LENARDUZZI Jacopo m ITA PolAquila C1 Gabriele  Galli - - x - x - - -
226 MAILLOT Jorys m FRA - A1 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - x - -
221 MALFOIS Enzo m FRA - B2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - x - - -
227 MARTINS Rafael m FRA - B2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - - x -
101 MEDUNA Kryštof m CZE - D1 Pavel Semeniuk - - x - x - - -
199 MICHALSKI Piotr m POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - x - x - - -
208 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz m POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - x - x - - -
168 MÖLLER Tjibbe m NED SVU A2 Onno Möller - - x - - x - -
136 MORAVCSIK Márk m HUN TDKE C2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
210 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian m GER MEV C1 Doreen Beitlich x - x - - - - -
175 MUHONEN Alvar m FIN - Neo Janne Hanninen - - x - - x - -
115 NEDBAI Daniel m UKR DEC B1 Iryna Volina - - x - - - x -
116 NESVIT Danylo m UKR DEC B1 Iryna Volina - - x - - - x -
193 NORDAHL Frode m NOR Nesodden M45 Frode Nordahl - - x - - x - -
251 NOWARRA Hannes m GER MEV D1 Doreen Beitlich - x - x - - - -
117 OSYPENKO Dmytro m UKR DEC A1 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
137 PAP Csanád m HUN TDKE B2 Moravcsik-Fecskes Orsolya - - x - x - - -
222 POILDESSOUS Johan m FRA - A1 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - - x -
235 REMOND Mathis m FRA - A2 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - - x -
215 RODENHUIS Homme m NED - M45 Homme Rodenhuis - - x - x - - -
151 RODENHUIS Yolt m NED SIV Zeist D1 Yolt Rodenhuis - - x - x - - -
211 SANDHÖFER Erik m GER MEV B1 Doreen Beitlich x - x - - - - -
252 SANTANA Martin m GER MEV Neo Doreen Beitlich - - x - x - - -
223 SILVESTRE STRIEGEL Damien m FRA - A1 FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - x - -
213 SIVILIER Yvan m FRA - Senior Yvan Sivilier - - x - x - - -
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154 SONNEVELD Johan m NED SHVWoerden Senior Johan Sonneveld - - x - - - x -
250 STOICA Julian m GER MEV M55 Doreen Beitlich - - x - - x - -
171 SUCHÝ Václav m CZE - C1 Pavel Semeniuk - - x - x - - -
176 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka m FIN - Neo Janne Hanninen - - x - - - -
232 SYLVAIN Raphael m FRA - Neo FFRS  Tristanloy - - x - - - x -
253 THIELITZ Magni m GER MEV F2 Doreen Beitlich x - x - - - - -
155 TOONEN Mathé m NED SHVWoerden Senior Mathé Toonen - - x - - x - -
243 ULRICH Michael m GER EHC Kloste E2 Renate Ulrich - x - x - - - -
246 VACIETIS Gustavs m LAT GSSP A1 Michael Restner - - x - x - - -
248 VAN DER POEL Timo m NED Alkemade C1 Arnold van der Poel - - x - - x - -
118 VOLOSHYN Dmytro m UKR DEC F2 Iryna Volina x - x - - - - -
217 WANG Henry m GER MEV E1 Doreen Beitlich x - x - - - - -
200 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon m POL - Neo Adam Lefler - - x - x - - -
119 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr m UKR DEC D1 Iryna Volina - - x - x - - -
178 ZAUNER Maximilian m GER DEC E2 Filip  Woicik - - x - x - - -
201 ŻUREK Damian m POL - Senior Adam Lefler - - x - x - - -
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